Manufacturer ID

XCS7000-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7001-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7002-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7003-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7004-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7005-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7006-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7007-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7008-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7009-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7010-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7011-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7012-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7013-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7014-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7016-C-T-P4S-UL
XCS7018-C-T-P4S-UL

Inner diameter

Outer diameter
mm
26
28
32
35
42
47
55
62
68
75
80
90
95
100
10
125
140

Ball Bearings | Precision Ball Bearings

FAG Spindle Bearing Series: XCS70..-C

Characteristics
Series: XCS70..-C

Contact angle

With sealing

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Article

14179966
14179943
14179915
14179916
14179855
14179792
14179936
14179707
14179774
14179709
14179701
14179773
14180230
14179962
14179974
14179979
14179933

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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